Zeta Plus™ MH Series are a family of advanced, dual zone depth
filters designed to provide optimal clarification and prefiltration
in Food & Beverage applications. The Zeta Plus MH Series filter
design consists of two distinct layers, or “zones” of filter media
with the upstream zone more open than the downstream zone.
This structure enhances the contaminant holding capacity of the
filter media, since larger particles are trapped in the upper zone
of the filter media and smaller particles are trapped in the lower

low volume applications.
Dual Zone Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ MH Series Ordering Guide
Your Local 3M Purification Inc. Distributor:
8" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
45109 (8" 8-cell) 11	-	Nitrile
13	-	Fluorocarbon
14	-	EPR
22	-	Silicone
23	-	PTFE
10MH01
10MH02
30MH02
30MH03
60MH03
60MH05
70MH05
90MH05
90MH08
45167
(8" 7-cell, O-ring plug-in)
01	-	Nitrile
02	-	EPR
03	-	Fluorocarbon
04	-	Silicone
09	-	PTFE Encapsulated
		  Fluorocarbon
3M is a trademark of 3M Company
Zeta Plus is a trademark of 3M Company used under license.
© 2010 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8864-8
Rev 1010pt
BC Capsules
Catalog Number Grade
BC0025L (Luer)
BC0025S (Sanitary)
BC1000A (Single Filter)
BC1000B (3 Filter Pak)
BC2000A (Single Filter)
BC2000B (3 Filter Pak)
10MH01	 60MH05
10MH02	 70MH05
30MH02	 90MH05
30MH03	 90MH08
60MH03
12" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Geometric
Variation
Gasket
Material Grade
45237 (12" 12-cell)
45244 (12" 9-cell)
45245 (12" 16-cell)
01	-	Standard
		  polypropylene
A	 -	Silicone
B	 -	Fluorocarbon
C	 -	EPR
D	 -	Nitrile
E	 -	PTFE
10MH01
10MH02